1.8.2
Sensoren
Sensors
KS903.10
KS903.100
Eigenschaften
• Kleine Abmessungen
• Hervorragender Phasengang

Änderungen vorbehalten. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
KS903.10/01 /  Aufnehmer mit Zubehöretui; Inhalt: Magnet 708, Isolierpad 029,  Klebewachs, M5-Gewindestift 003,
KS903.100/01:  Kabel 091-CMR-B711-3, BNC-Adapter 034, Bedienungsanleitung, Kennblatt
   Sensor with accessories kit including magnet 708, isolated mounting pad 029,  adhesive wax, M5 mounting stud 003,
   cable 091-CMR-B711-3, BNC adapter 034,, instruction manual, data sheet
KS903.10 / KS903.100: Aufnehmer mit  Kennblatt
   Sensor with data sheet